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SL Branch Name of Dedicated Officer Designation Email ID Contact No.

1 Agrabad Mohammad Omor Sharif Senior Principal Officer omor.sharif@onebank.com.bd 01913118344

2 Agrabad Islami Banking Md. Islam Meah Senior Principal Officer bsm.ib.agrabad@onebank.com.bd 01676513898

3 Amishapara Branch Muhammad Burhan Uddin Officer burhan.uddin@onebank.com.bd 01815451334

4 Anderkilla Mr. Iftekhar Uddin Ahmed Principal Officer iftekhar.uddin@onebank.com.bd 01836925588

5 Anowara Md. Mahi Uddin Officer mahi.uddin@onebank.com.bd 01911711196

6 Araihazar Md. Amir Hossain  Officer amir.h@onebank.com.bd 1924818664

7 Ashkona Shaif Ahmed Junior Officer shaif.ahmed@onebank.com.bd 01880887138

8 Banani Md. Riazul Hassan Senior Principal Officer r.hassan@onebank.com.bd 01923710117

9 Banasree Md. Modassir Hossain Senior Officer modassir.hossain@onebank.com.bd 01711788739

10 Bangshal Md. Raihanul Aktar Principal Officer raihanul.aktar@onebank.com.bd 01722772791

11 Barishal Md. Mamunul Haq Officer mamunul.haq@onebank.com.bd 01912940935

12 Basabo Kazi Ifthekharul Hussain Principal Officer k.ifthekharulhussain@onebank.com.bd 01918313460

13 Bashurhat Md Taslim Senior Officer taslim@onebank.com.bd 01819949898

14 Bhawal Mirzapur Mehedi AL Mahmud Junior Officer mehedi.mahmud@onebank.com.bd 01677905250

15 Bibirhat Ahamadul Alam Officer ahamadul.alam@onebank.com.bd 01819626272

16 Bijoynagar Md.Tanvir Kabir Senior Officer tanvir.kabir@onebank.com.bd 017125014869

17 Boalkhali Rafi Ahmed Chowdhury Officer rafi.ahmed@onebank.com.bd 01818764757

18 Bogura Md. Rashedul Kabir Senior Officer rashedul.kabir@onebank.com.bd 1780113611

19 Brahmanbaria Mr. Suhel Rana Officer suhel.rana@onebank.com.bd 01911696960

20 BSM Shilpanagar Md Azad Hossen Officer azad.hossen@onebank.com.bd 01818604942

21 CDA Avenue Moniza Afreen Junior Officer moniza.afreen@one bank.com.bd 01732455575

22 Chandgaon Soumya Chakma Senior Officer soumya.chakma@onebank.com.bd 01517999589

23 Chandragonj Md. Anowar Hossain Senior Officer anowar.hossain@onebank.com.bd 01719748506

24 Chaprashirhat SME/Agri Mr. Rakib Ahmed Senior Officer rakib.ahmed@onebank.com.bd 01617855039

25 Chaterpaiya Mr. Md. Bellal Hossain Assistant Officer bellal.hossain@onebank.com.bd 01921528474

26 Chatkhil Mohammad Kamal Hossain Principal Officer kamal.hossain@onebank.com.bd 01843123670

27 Chattogram EPZ Shekar Barua Principal Officer shekar.barua@onebank.com.bd 01914331124

28 Chowgacha Branch Md. Atequr Rahman Principal Officer atequr.rahman@onebank.com.bd 1612454068
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29 Chowmuhuni Branch Gouri Nandi Junior Officer Gouri.nandi@onebank.com.bd 01914-842383

30 Colonel Hat Bokhtiar Uddin Senior Officer bokhtiar.uddin@onebank.com.bd 01818698869

31 Cox's Bazar Delip Das Principal Officer delip.das@onebank.com.bd 1680431320

32 Cumilla Iftakhar Hasan Rubel Senior Officer iftakhar.hasan@onebank.com.bd 1755507968

33 Dagonbhuiyan Mohamamd Minaz Hasan Principal Officer minaz.hasan@onebank.com.bd 001711930139

34 Dhanmondi Jannatul Ferdous Principal Officer jannat.bristy@onebank.com.bd 01534787965

35 Dovashi Bazar Amit Sarkar Officer amit.sarkar@onebank.com.bd 01842414972

36 Ekuria Md.Mahamudul Hasan Officer hasan.mahamudul@onebank.com.bd 01719328548

37 Elephant Road Br. Md. Raihan Ali Senior Principal Officer mraihan.ali@onebank.com.bd 01814779215

38 Faridpur Md. Mostafijur Rahaman Officer mostafizur.rahaman@onebank.com.bd 1723076009

39 Feni Delwar Hossain Senior Principal Officer delwar.sayem@onebank.com.bd 01860451721

40 Ganakbari (EPZ) Mohammad Selim Ahmed Senior Officer selim.ahmed@onebank.com.bd 01912034569

41 Gulshan Islami Banking BranchMd. Muzammal Haque Senior Officer muzammal.haque@onebank.com.bd 01711457944

42 Gulshan North Sanjala Rizvan Nashin Senior Principal Officer sanjala.rizvan@onebank.com.bd 01712093233

43 Gulshan-1 Rounok Jahan Principal Officer rounok.jajan@onebank.com.bd 1841654560

44 Halishahar Mr. Mohammed Iftekharul Haque Principal Officer iftekharul.haque@onebank.com.bd 01674647419

45 Hathazari Mohammad Shafayet Iqbal  Principal Officer shafayet.iqbal@onebank.com.bd ,01625884910

46 Hemayetpur Rafia Tasnim Assistant Officer rafia.tasnim@onebank.com.bd 01685208601

47 Imamgonj Mohammad Sharif Ahmed Senior Principal Officer sharif.ahmed@onebank.com.bd 01712772396

48 Islampur Mohammad Abdul Aziz Senior Principal Officer a.aziz@onebank.com.bd 01718052010

49 Jagannathpur Ms. Munira Jahan Senior Officer munira.jahan@onebank.com.bd 01712518659

50 Jashore Rezwan Walid Senior Principal Officer rezwan.walid@onebank.com.bd 01716495589

51 Jatrabari Md. Romzan Ali Assistant Officer Romzan.ali@onebank.com.bd 1688744166

52 Joypara Md. Muslem Uddin Principal Officer muslem.uddin@onebank.com.bd 01712295326

53 Jubilee Road Khurshed Alam Shaheen, SPO Senior Principal Officer khurshed.alam@onebank.com.bd 01911882019

54 Kathgora A.H.M Ruhul Amin Senior Officer r.amin@onebank.com.bd 01716593397

55 Kawran Bazar Mr. Sheikh Mazharul Islam Principal Officer sheikh.mazharul@onebank.com.bd 01813110630

56 Khatungonj Kazi Md. Soyaib Uddin Mahmood Senior Principal Officer soyaib.uddin@onebank.com.bd 01819884749
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57 Khulna Masuma Sultana Senior Officer masuma.sultana@onebank.com.bd 01710281060

58 Kushtia Md. Mustafa Samiu Senior Principal Officer mustafa.samiu@onebank.com.bd 01712919651

59 Laksham Subrata Ghosh Officer subrata.ghosh@onebank.com.bd 01712346034

60 Lakshmipur SME/AGRI Muhammad Rahamat Ullah Officer rahamat.ullah@onebank.com.bd 01718500819

61 Lalbagh AMM Julfikar Ali Khan Senior Principal Officer julfikar.ali@onebank.com.bd 01714465610

62 Laldighirpar  Mirza Sharif Ahmed Senior Officer mirza.sharif@onebank.com.bd 01716969226

63 Madhabdi Ms. Omma Salma Assistant Officer omma.salma@onebank.com.bd 01701830959

64 Maijdee Court Md. Abul Bashar Senior Principal Officer abul.bashar@onebank.com.bd 1714856171

65 Malibagh Mohammad Nazmul Kabir Assistant Vice President nazmul.kabir@onebank.com.bd 01953700418

66 Mandari Bazar Branch Mosharaf Hossain Senior Principal Officer mosharaf.hossain@onebank.com.bd 01819141516

67 Mawna Md. Ashraful Alam Principal Officer ashraful.alam@onebank.com.bd 01717969527

68 Mirpur Moynul Islam Senior Principal Officer moynul.islam@onebank.com.bd 01671-945882

69 Mithachara Muhammad Mostofa Senior Officer m.mostofa@onebank.com.bd 01814944440

70 Moghbazar Khandaker Md. Shariful Islam Principal Officer k.shariful@onebank.com.bd 01764257272

71 Mongla Port Howlader Moyazzem Hossain Junior Officer howlader.moyazzem@onebank.com.bd 01721805498

72 Motijheel Samiya Faruqe Senior Officer samiya.faruqe@onebank.com.bd 01683524197

73 Muradpur Suman Barua Senior Officer suman.barua@onebank.com.bd 01911892989

74 Nandipara Md. Anisur Rahman Principal Officer a.rahman@onebank.com.bd 01729844272

75 Nanupur Bazar Mohammad Shahidul Haque Senior Officer m.shahidul@onebank.com.bd 01816486066

76 Narayangonj Mr. Waseb Khan Principal Officer waseb.khan@onebank.com.bd 01716122539

77 Nawabgonj Ratan Kumer Das Principal Officer das.ratan@onebank.com.bd 1917341400

78 Oxygen Moor Branch Ishtique Ahmed Senior Officer ahmed.ishtiaque@onebank.com.bd 01913292762

79 Padua Md. Jamal Hossain Officer jamal.hossain@onebank.com.bd 01815941383

80 Pahartali Khaja Abdullah Al Fuad Officer khaja.abdullah@onebank.com.bd 01815128507

81 Poradaha Md. Abdur Razzak Senior Officer abdur.razzak@onebank.com.bd 01714595495

82 Principal Kamrun Naher Senior Principal Officer kamrun.naher@onebank.com.bd 01717420453

83 Progoti Sharani Muzammel Haque Khan Senior Principal Officer muzammel.haque@onebank.com.bd 01776204611

84 Raipur Md. Abdullah Al Helal Senior Officer al.helal@onebank.com.bd 01819795248
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85 Rajshahi Branch Md. Ayub Ali Junior Officer ayub.ali@onebank.com.bd 01790398797

86 Ramgonj Amupam Kumar Nath Senior Officer gbhead.ramgonj@onebank.com.bd 1712706818

87 Rangamati Raktim Barua Officer raktim.barua@onebank.com.bd 01676222156

88 Rangpur Buddhadeb Chandra Officer buddhadeb.chandra@onebank.com.bd 01715045051

89 Ranirhat Kumar Joydip Chakraborty Officer kumar.chakrabarty@onebank.com.bd 01818104809

90 Raozan Rajat Kanti Deb Barman Senior Officer rajat.barman@onebank.com.bd 01717264032

91 Ring Road Nirup Justine Rozario Assistant Officer nirup.justine@onebank.com.bd 01839373547

92 Satkhira Md. Abdul Whab Senior Officer abdul.whab@onebank.com.bd 01716569294

93 Shahjadpur SME/Agri. Shepon Akter Assistant Officer shepon.akter@onebank.com.bd 01757810991

94 Shantinagar Mohammad Ali Hasan Senior Officer ali.hasan@onebank.com.bd 01795790096

95 Sherpur Badal Mohon Baidya Senior Officer badal.mohon@onebank.com.bd 01712848891

96 Sirajgonj Md. Nusrat Ferdous Officer nusrat.ferdous@onebank.com.bd 01816757596

97 Sitakunda Md. Nazrul Islam Senior Officer na.islam@onebank.com.bd 01615027919

98 Sonargaon Branch Ashish Kumar Shaha Junior Officer ashish.kumar@onebank.com.bd 01742251522

99 Sonargaon Janapath Md. Jakaria Sarder Senior Principal Officer jakaria.sarder@onebank.com.bd 01745397955

100 Station Road Tanay Das Gupta Senior Principal Officer tanay.das@onebank.com.bd 01673527737

101 Subarnachar Abul Hasan Officer a.hasan@onebank.com.bd 01677088828

102 Sylhet Tanvir Ahmed Zakaria Principal Officer zakaria.tanvir@onebank.com.bd 01716562667

103 Tanbazar Farid Mia Senior Officer farid.mia@onebank.com.bd 1748605601

104 Tipu Sultan Road Laxman Kumar Paul Officer laxman.kumar@onebank.com.bd 01755658967

105 Tongi SME Md. Mehedi Razzak Principal Officer mehedi.razzak@onebank.com.bd 01823591527

106 Uttara Kashphia Nahrin Shuvra Assistant Vice President kashphia.nahrin@onebank.com.bd 01712096282

107 Zinzira Md. Alem Khan Officer alem.khan@onebank.com.bd 01716606816
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